
BUS # 507-1892(BIRD) STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE STOP 

TIME
DRIVER -WILHEMINA ADDISON WACCAMAW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2:26 PM

753 TEACH MY PEOPLE 2:46 PM

PETIGRU/BEN HORRY 2:48 PM

37 DUNCAN ST 2:51 PM

COASTAL MONTESSORI SCHOOL 2:53 PM

WACCAMAW HIGH SCHOOL 2:55 PM

WACCAMAW HIGH SCHOOL 3:08 PM

WACCAMAW MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:13 PM

145 WAVERLY RD 3:15 PM

SALT MARSH 3:22 PM

167 MIDWAY 3:25 PM

C/O PLEASANTVIEW CIRCLE/OLD KINGS HWY 3:30 PM

OLD KINGS/DAPHNE 3:47 PM

760 NELSON RD 3:48 PM

NICHOLAS ST/GATOR ST 3:49 PM

GATOR ST/OLD KINGS HWY 3:50 PM

WACC. EAST/FRINGETREE 3:51 PM

LAZY BANK RD/RIVERWOOD RD 3:52 PM

FIRE HOUSE/RIVERWOOD RD 3:53 PM

WINCHESTER/RIVERWOOD/FRINGETREE 3:59 PM

RUNNING WATER/JOURNEYS END 4:09 PM

GRAYTWIG/JOURNEYS END 4:10 PM

LINKS BROOKS/RIVERBEND 4:14 PM

159 KNOTTY PINE WAY 4:20 PM

WOODY POINT RD/KNOTTY PINE 4:22 PM

85 STONINGTON RD 4:25 PM

51 STONINGTON RD 4:26 PM

1810 POND RD 4:29 PM

LIMESTONE RD/POND RD 4:30 PM

WACCAMAW MIDDLE/WACCAMAW HIGH



BUS # 507-1772 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

STOP TIMEDRIVER -ARTHUR PENN WACCAMAW INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 2:26 PM

WASSAMSSAW RD 2:53 PM

WAVERLY RD/MLK 2:58 PM

WAVERLY RD/SHERMAN 3:00 PM

WAVERLY RD/ST. CHRISTOPHER 3:01 PM

753 WAVERLY RD 3:02 PM

PETIGRU/GRATERUE 3:04 PM

PETIGRU/FERGUSON 3:05 PM

PAWLEYS ISLAND 3:08 PM

PETIGRU/LANCE 3:11 PM

140 WAVERLY RD 3:13 PM

PETIGRU/BEN HORRY 3:14 PM

DUNCAN/PETIGRU 3:16 PM

PARKERSVILLE RD/GODFREY DR 3:18 PM

PARKERSVILLE RD/JULIAN RUTLEDGE DRIVE 3:19 PM

PARKERSVILLE RD/GABE PLACE 3:20 PM

PARKERSVILLE RD/COCHRAN 3:21 PM

673 PARKERSVILLE RD 3:22 PM

PARKERSVILLE RD/ARCHER 3:23 PM

240 BRANDY MILL WAY 3:25 PM

MLK/MCNEIL CT 3:26 PM

BREZIES/HWY 17 N 3:27 PM

PARKERSVILLE /ARCHER 3:29 PM

MLK/MCKENZIE CIRCLE 3:31 PM

WACCAMAW HIGH SCHOOL 3:35 PM

WACCAMAW MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:45 PM

5341 WESLEY RD 3:50 PM

WESLEY RD/BERKLEY CT 3:52 PM

WESLEY RD/PENDERGRASS AVE 3:53 PM

WESLEY RD/LU LU LOOP 3:55 PM

4873 WESLEY RD 3:56 PM

4795 WESLEY RD 3:57 PM

WESLEY RD/CHESAPEAKE LN 3:58 PM

WESLEY RD/SANDY LN 3:59 PM

4557 OLD KINGS HWY 4:08 PM

4770 OLD KIGS HWY 4:09 PM

OLD KINGS HWY/LUTHER CT 4:10 PM

DROP OFF MIDDLE OF 1220 AND 1240 

TURNTABLE RD

4:12 PM

TURNTABLE RD/MONTAGUE ST 4:13 PM

4770 NEW RIVER RD 4:19 PM

NEW RIVER RD/EASTER LILY CT 4:20 PM

4 RICHMOND HILL DRIVE 4:20 PM

WILLGO/SHULT 4:21 PM

WACCAMAW MIDDLE/WACCAMAW HIGH



COUNTRY SIDE/OLD RIVER 4:22 PM

4811 OLD RIVER RD 4:23 PM

4479 RICHMOND HILL DR 4:25 PM

HUNTERS WOOD 4:28 PM

4479 RICHMOND HILL DR 4:29 PM

1063 WACHESAW RD 4:34 PM

1016 WACHESAW RD 4:35 PM

BUS # 506-0225 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

STOP TIMEDRIVER - ERIC SPARKMAN WACCAMAW MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:00 PM

WILLBROOK/AVIAN 3:07 PM

WILLBROOK/KINGS RIVER/TRADITION 3:10 PM

HAWTHORNE/KINGS RIVER RD 3:13 PM

3308 KINGS RIVER RD 3:14 PM

BEAVER POND RD 3:15 PM

WATERSEDGE/KINGS RIVER RD 3:16 PM

PAWLEYS RETREAT ENTRANCE/KINGS RIVER RD 3:17 PM

WACCAMAW HIGH SCHOOL 3:18 PM

23 COCHRAN RD/WAVERLY RD 3:21 PM

AVIAN/WILLBROOK 3:23 PM

RUSSELL RD/WAVERLY RD 3:26 PM

WAVERLY/ST. CHRISTOPHER 3:29 PM

PETIGRU/GRATE AVE 3:32 PM

PETIGRU/FERGUSON 3:34 PM

8929 OCEAN HWY 3:40 PM

PAWLEYS PLANTATION 3:41 PM

SMALLS LP/HWY 17 3:42 PM

EGRET RUN RD/HWY 17 3:43 PM

CRANE DR/HWY 17 3:47 PM

120 ALSTON 3:48 PM

397 BLOCKADE 3:50 PM

246 MARSH OAKS/DOVE PLACE 3:51 PM

344 RYBOLT 3:52 PM

320 MINNOW DRIVE 3:53 PM

393 S. CAUSEWAY 3:54 PM

MINNOW DRIVE/JACK RABBIT 3:55 PM

REEF RUN RD/WINDUM RD 3:56 PM

139 VOYGER 3:57 PM

25 SAFE HARBOR 3:58 PM

SAFE HARBOR/SPYGLASS 3:59 PM

118 WATSEN RD 4:00 PM

NAVIGATORS/SPYGLASS 4:02 PM

180 TRUE BLUE DRIVE 4:05 PM

WACCAMAW MIDDLE/WACCAMAW INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL



BUS # 508-1027 (SAND DOLLAR) STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

STOP TIMEDRIVER - BARBARA SNYDER WACCAMAW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2:00 PM

138 SHIP MASTER 2:23 PM

WACCAMAW INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 2:43 PM

GREAT LAKES/SHORE RUSH 2:45 PM

SHORE RUSH/GRACT LAWS 2:46 PM

55 SHORE RUSH 2:47 PM

DEVONSHIRE 2:49 PM

WACCAMAW INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 2:50 PM

506 FAIR GATE/LOBBY CIRCLE 2:51 PM

FIELDGATE CIRCLE 2:54 PM

BEAVER POND/KINGS RIVER 3:00 PM

WHS 3:24 PM

GREEN BRIAR/KINGS RIVER 3:28 PM

67 TRUE BLUE 3:30 PM

16 TRUE BLUE 3:31 PM

22 TRUE BLUE 3:35 PM

358 DORAL DRIVE 3:46 PM

BEAUMONT/PINE TOP 3:57 PM

ROSE HILL/TYSON/SANDY KNOWLE 4:00 PM

TYSON HILL 4:02 PM

595 KINGS RIVER RD 4:06 PM

458 KINGS RIVER RD 4:10 PM

68 ROSE HILL 4:11 PM

714 HAGLEY DRIVE 4:13 PM

OLD PLANTATION/BANNOCKBUNN 4:15 PM

OLD PLANTATION/OLD WACCAMAW 4:22 PM

663 TYSON DR 4:28 PM

TYSON DR/MASIC LANE 4:30 PM

116 SANDY KNOWLE 4:34 PM

ARCADIA PLANTATION 4:36 PM

DEBORDIEU 4:46 PM

COLONY 4:52 PM

WHS 5:00 PM

BUS # 508-3244 (APPLE) STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

STOP TINEWACCAMAW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2:20 PM

DRIVER - PATSY MAZONE WACCAMAW INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 2:45 PM

5382 WESLEY RD 3:08 PM

5275 WESLEY RD 3:10 PM

WESLEY RD/BERKLEY RD 3:13 PM

4373 WESLEY RD 3:15 PM

LU LU LOOP/WESLEY RD 3:16 PM

WACCAMAW ELEMENTARY/WACCAMAW MIDDLE/WACCAMAW INTERMEDIATE/WACCAMAW

WACCAMAW ELEMENTARY/WACCAMAW INTERMEDIATE



WESLEY RD/CHESAPEAKE 3:17 PM

WESLEY RD/DERRICK LN 3:17 PM

WESLEY RD/SANDY LN 3:18 PM

PLANTERS TRACE/CAUSEY RD 3:19 PM

CAUSEY RD 3:19 PM

LOMAX CT/WACHESAW RD 3:20 PM

WACHESAW/CLOMBAID 3:23 PM

4519 OLD KINGS HWY 3:26 PM

4536 OLD KINGS HWY 3:28 PM

OLD KINGS HWY/LUTHER CT 3:32 PM

1092 TURNTABLE RD 3:34 PM

1240 TURNTABLE RD 3:36 PM

TURNTABLE RD/MONTAGUE 3:37 PM

TURNTABLE RD/SAGE ST 3:39 PM

1424 TURNTABLE RD 3:40 PM

1466 TURNTABLE RD 3:41 PM

1535 TURNTABLE RD 3:42 PM

4303 OLD RIVER RD 3:43 PM

4311 OLD RIVER RD 3:44 PM

1554 WILGO 3:46 PM

EASTER LILY/NEW RIVER 3:48 PM

RIVERWOOD/WACHESAW 3:51 PM

TURNBERRY 3:52 PM

4706 CARRIAGE RUN 3:53 PM

4580 CARRIAGE RUN 3:54 PM

497 CARRIAGE RUN 3:55 PM

4014 PINE NEEDLE 3:58 PM

BUS # 507-1233 (STAR) STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

STOP TIMEDRIVER - CHRISTOPHER FIORENTINO WACCAMAW ELEMENTARY 2:20 PM

WACCAMAW INTERMEDIATE 2:54 PM

BELLAMY AVE/SANTOLINA WAY 3:13 PM

WOODSIDE DR/BREATWOOD DR 3:14 PM

BELLAMY AVE/OLD KINGS HWY 3:17 PM

OLD KINGS HWY/DAPHNE LN 3:18 PM

762 NELSON 3:19 PM

889 GATOR LANE 3:23 PM

OLD KINGS HWY/MANGO LN 3:25 PM

LOQUAT PLACE/FRINGETREE 3:28 PM

4569 FRINGETREE 3:30 PM

4543 FRINGETREE 3:33 PM

4618 FRINGETREE 3:34 PM

RIVERWOOD DR/FIRE THORNE DR 3:36 PM

WACCA WACHE DRIVE/RUNNING WATER 3:37 PM

WACCAMAW INTERMEDIATE/WACCAMAW ELEMENTARY



LINKS BROOK COUNTY CLUB 3:43 PM

30 STONNING PL 3:49 PM

59 STONNING PL 3:51 PM

701 KNOTTY PINE WAY 3:54 PM

POND RD/HAWK NEST 3:55 PM

1710 POND RD 3:56 PM

POND RD/LAKE SHORE ENTRANCE 3:59 PM

LIMESTONE/POND RD 4:04 PM

WAGON WHEEL LOOP/HWY 17 BYPASS 4:06 PM

CORAL BAY DR/FISHNET CT 4:07 PM

PENDERGRASS AVE/BP GAS STATION 4:10 PM

PENDERGRASS AVE/CROOKED ISLAND CIRCLE 4:12 PM

BUS # 507-0637 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

STOP TIMEDRIVER -SANDRA CHANDLER WACCAMAW MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:00 PM

WACCAMAW INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 3:03 PM

49 BLACKGUM RD (CIRCLE K STORE) 3:04 PM

STRAND SPINE INSTITUTE 3:07 PM

MLK RD/RB THOMPSON 3:11 PM

MLK RD/MCKENZIE ST 3:12 PM

WAVERLY RD/WOODVILLE CT 3:14 PM

KINGS RIVER RD/CHAPEL CREEK SUBDIVISION 3:16 PM

247 WILDCAT WAY 3:24 PM

WACCAMAW HIGH SCHOOL 3:27 PM

MCKENZIE ST/ MLK RD 3:29 PM

MLK RD/RB THOMPSON 3:30 PM

MLK RD/49 KIMBA LN 3:32 PM

MLK RD/MCNEILY 3:33 PM

909 PARKERSVILLE RD 3:34 PM

PARKERSVILLE RD/30 MILES SIGN 3:35 PM

OCEAN HWY/PAGE LN 3:36 PM

37 DUNCAN/PARKERSVILLE 3:38 PM

CAPUS DUNCAN LN/GODFREY LN 3:40 PM

GODFREY LN/BERTHA 3:42 PM

1417 PETIGRU RD 3:43 PM

BEN HORRY/PETIGRU 3:44 PM

RYEGRASS/PROFESSIONAL LN 3:46 PM

72 TRUE BLUE DRIVE (PICA STUDENTS) 3:50 PM

WACCAMAW MIDDLE/WACCAMAW INTERMEDIATE



BUS # 508-2798 (TRAIN) STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

STOP TIMEDRIVER - LACONDA MYERS WACCAMAW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2:19 PM

ST. CHRISTOPHER/WAVERLY 2:32 PM

WAVERLY/NEWMAN ATKINSON 2:33 PM

PETIGRU/FERGUSON 2:38 PM

PETIGRU/GRATE 2:40 PM

GODFREY/PARKERVILLE DAYCARE 2:44 PM

PARKERVILLE/JULIAN RUTLEDGE 2:46 PM

PARKERVILLE/COACHMAN 2:47 PM

857 PARKERVILLE 2:49 PM

PARKERVILLE/ARCHER 2:50 PM

ARCHER/GENELY 2:51 PM

157 BRANDY MILL 2:52 PM

MLK/MCKENZIE 2:56 PM

MLK/THOMPSON 2:58 PM

MLK/MCNEIL 2:59 PM

MLK/ANNIE RAINEY 3:00 PM

WACCAMAW HIGH SCHOOL 3:08 PM

WACCAMAW MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:16 PM

HUNTINGTON MARSH 3:20 PM

PENDERGRASS/BUS 17 3:23 PM

BUS 17/MARINER WAY 3:24 PM

COQUINA/BUS 17 3:25 PM

4079 US 17 BUS (DEAD DOG SALOON) 3:27 PM

BUS 17/WILCOX 3:31 PM

BUS 17/FLAG POLE RD 3:33 PM

567 SUNNYSIDE RD 3:34 PM

BUS 17/CEDAR POINT 3:35 PM

MI/GOILMORE RD 3:36 PM

BEND/MI RD 3:37 PM

4050 MIR RD 3:38 PM

MIRD/MADDIN 3:39 PM

3948 MI RD 3:40 PM

WACHESAW RD/SOUTH BAY RD 3:44 PM

WACHESAW RD/LITTLE TONY 3:45 PM

WACH RD/LOMAY RD 3:48 PM

WACH RD/KATIE LYNN 3:49 PM

WOODSIDE RD/BRENTWOOD RD 3:50 PM

CORAL BAY 3:55 PM

5218 NICOLE CONSIGNMENT RD 3:58 PM

WACC RD/LOMAY 4:40 PM

BUS # 508-0591 (GATOR)                               STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

STOP TIME

WACCAMAW ELEMENTARY/WACCAMAW HIGH

WACCAMAW ELEMENTARY/WACCAMAW HIGH



DRIVER - BENJAMIN MAZYCK WACCAMAW INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 2:30 PM

WES SHUTTLE 2:51 PM

NEWMAN LOOP 2:53 PM

KINGS RIVER RD/BEAVER POND LP 2:54 PM

FIELD GATE/PRESTON 2:57 PM

FIELD GATE/COMMONS 2:58 PM

SHELBURNE LN/OLD BARGE DR (SWIM CLUB) 2:59 PM

51 WATERS EDGE DR 3:03 PM

HERON LN 3:04 PM

GREAT LAKES/WATERS EDGE 3:05 PM

GREAT LAKES/SHORE RUSH 3:06 PM

WACCAMAW HIGH SCHOOL 3:12 PM

WACCAMAW MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:21 PM

SANDY ISLAND RD/SANDY ISLAND LANDING 3:35 PM

PARKER DR/EUTAW LN 3:39 PM

197 GEORGEVILLE RD 3:41 PM

60 GEORGEVILLE RD 3:42 PM

291 LAKESHORE DR 3:45 PM

MINGO 3:47 PM

WISTERIA 3:51 PM

ASHCROFT CR/LITCHFIELD APTS 3:52 PM

CHARLES INGRAM/CROOKED OAKS 3:58 PM

1272 CROOKED OAK 3:59 PM

SPICE BUSH 4:00 PM

ASPEN/PETIGRU 4:04 PM

160 ASPEN 4:05 PM

4:08 COUNTRY CLUB/SPARKLE 4:08 PM

343 OLD CEDAR 4:11 PM

LITCHFIELD/NORRIS DRIVE 4:14 PM

117 PARRISH 4:16 PM

BRIDGES OF LITCHFIELD 4:17 PM

136 YALE/FORD RD 4:20 PM

HWY 17/ALGONQUIN (PAWLEYS PAVILION) 4:22 PM

BUS # 507-2121 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

STOP TIME        DRIVER - DESSIE FIORILLO WACCAMAW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2:40 PM

WACCAMAW INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 2:50 PM

SALT MARSH COVE 2:52 PM

15 PARRISH ROAD 2:53 PM

197 PARRISH ROAD 2:54 PM

136 YALE PL 2:56 PM

651 FORD LANE 2:58 PM

ALGOQUIN RD/HWY 17 (PAWLEYS PAVILION) 3:00 PM

11675 HWY 17 S/PAGE LN 3:06 PM

WACCAMAW MIDDLE/WACCAMAW INTERMEDIATE



PROFESSIONAL LN/RYEGRASS LN 3:10 PM

8929 HWY 17 S 3:16 PM

HWY 17/SANDY KNOWLE LN 3:21 PM

PAWLEYS PLANTATION (HWY 17 S) 3:23 PM

53 SMALLS LP 3:24 PM

HWY 17/PLAYER 3:25 PM

HWY 17/PAWLEYS ISLAND POINT (CRANE) 3:28 PM

BLOCKADE DR/SANDBAR LN 3:30 PM

BLOCKADE DR/PLAYER 3:32 PM

BLOCKADE DR/LEISURE 3:33 PM

398 BLOCKADE DR 3:34 PM

320 MINNOW DRIVE 3:35 PM

321 MINNOW DRIVE 3:36 PM

379 MINNOW DRIVE 3:37 PM

201 N/JACK RABBIT 3:38 PM

305 S. CAUSEWAY 3:39 PM

77 SEXTANT PL 3:45 PM

SPYGLASS/SAFE HARBOR 3:46 PM

154 MARSH OAKS 3:47 PM

241 MARSH OAKS 3:48 PM

76 SAFE HARBOR RD 3:49 PM

BUS # 508-0434 (ICE CREAM) STOP LOCATION NEWMAN LOOP

DRIVER - ALISKA BOWN WACCAMAW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2:35 PM

KINGS RIVER ROAD/WASSAMASSAW 2:45 PM

WACCAMAW INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 2:55 PM

HWY 17/MIDWAY 3:07 PM

GEORGIEVILLE/COLONIAL 3:11 PM

171 CARR ROAD 3:12 PM

SANDY ISLAND 3:17 PM

WILLBROOK/AVIAN 3:19 PM

TRADITION/CRABTREE 3:21 PM

CONFEDERATE 3:22 PM

78 BLACKGUM RD 3:24 PM

BLACKGUM RD/WISTERIA 3:25 PM

ASHCRAFT CR/HIGH RIDGE LP 3:27 PM

338 CROOKED OAK DRIVE 3:28 PM

1037 CROOKED OAK DRIVE 3:29 PM

HAWTHORNE/SPICE BUSH 3:30 PM

490 LINDEN CR 3:37 PM

BUS # 503-7227 (HAND) STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

STOP TIMEDRIVER - RUDOLPH BROWN WACCAMAW INTERMEDIATE 3:30 PM

WACCAMAW ELEMENTARY/WACCAMAW INTERMEDIATE

WACCAMAW ELEMENTARY/WACCAMAW HIGH



WACCAMAW MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:35 PM

KINGS RIVER/TRADITION BACK GATE 3:36 PM

KINGS RIVER/GREENBRIAR AVE 3:36 PM

192 HALF MOON 3:38 PM

PINEHURST/GARDEN HOMES 3:39 PM

BLUE STEM 35 POOL 3:40 PM

767 BLUE STEM DR/POOL 3:41 PM

BLUE STEM/63 3:42 PM

396 BRACE 3:43 PM

841 KINGS RIVER RD 3:44 PM

TYSON DR/OAK HAMPTON 3:45 PM

TYSON DR/SPRINGFIELD 3:46 PM

620 KINGS RIVER RD 3:47 PM

146 GREENFIELD 3:48 PM

GREENFIELD/BIRDFIELD 3:49 PM

WESTFIELD/ARCADIA 3:50 PM

ROSE HILL/BLACKWOOD TRAIL 3:51 PM

HAGLEY/OTTER RUN 3:52 PM

176 WESTON 3:53 PM

OLD PLANTATION/OLD WACCAMAW 3:54 PM

CAMDEN/CALVERT 3:55 PM

CAMDEN/WICKHAM 3:56 PM

ARCADIA PLANTATION 4:05 PM

BUS #508-0426 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE 

STOP TIMEDRIVER LETHA MARTIN WACCAMAW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2:20 PM

WAVERLY/COCHRAN 2:42 PM

PARTRIDGE LN/WAVERLY RD 2:45 PM

3308 KINGS RIVER RD 2:46 PM

ALL SAINT CHURCH 2:47 PM

14 WASSAMASAW/KING RIVER 2:48 PM

RIVER CLUB RD/KINGS RIVER RD 2:49 PM

WILLBROOK GATE/KINGS RIVER RD 2:52 PM

1443 PIERPOINT CT 2:55 PM

WACCAMAW INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 3:00 PM

SALT MARSH COVE/HWY 17 3:05 PM

MIDWAY DR/HWY 17 3:08 PM

7060 HWY 17 N 3:15 PM

SWALES/HWY 17 BUSINESS 3:19 PM

COQUITA/17 HWY BUS 3:21 PM

4306 MURRELLS INLET RD 3:25 PM

MURRELLS INLET RD/BROOK DR 3:26 PM

MURRELLS INLET RD/MACKLEN AVE 3:27 PM

3754 NORMA LANE 3:29 PM

WACCAMAW ELEMEN/WACCAMAW HIGH



3968 SPANNER WAY 3:30 PM

550 GREENBRIAR LN 3:32 PM

WILCOX AVE/MURRELLS INLET RD 3:34 PM

BAKER AVE/MURRELLS INLET RD 3:35 PM

HAMMOCK RD/MURRELLS INLET RD 3:36 PM

BLACKBERRY RD/MURRELLS INLET RD 3:37 PM

EDEN AVE/HWY 17 BUS 3:38 PM

HWY 17 BUS/CLAW HOUSE RESTAURANT 3:45 PM


